
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Devereux Culvert Replacement

FM070588S/986120

Estimated Construction Cost: $1,000,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, July 26, 2007 @ 2:30PM

Project Manager:E. Brown

Devereux Culvert 
Replacement

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub Supplier Other

Abbott Contracting & Engineering Inc. 250 Gulfstream Norco CA 92860 951/905-0823 951/898-0788 Kevon Abbott kpabbott@abbottce.com GEN

Alliance Contracting  155 Granada Street, #C Camarillo CA 93010 805/388-0069 805/388-0071 Jason Orr jorr@dirtmoves.com GEN

Camarillo Engineering PO Box 758 Somis CA 93066 805/389-4655 805/389-4560 Lance Mellring lmellring@camarilloengineering.com GEN

Cushman Contracting Corp.  5354 Overpass Road Goleta CA 93111 805/964-8661 805/967-6057 Lee Cushman lee@cushmancontracting.com GEN

Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/967-1431 Brian Larinan brian.larinana@gcinc.com GEN

John Madonna Construction 12165 Los Osos Valley Road San Luis Obispo CA 93405 805/543-7751 805/543-7754 Rodney Bateman rodneydjmadonna.com GEN

Lash Construction  721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Jeremy Lash jeremy@lashconstruction.com GEN

Mendez Concrete 1210 E. Santa Paula Street Santa Paula CA 93060 805/525-8043 805/525-8057 Mike Roberts mike@mendezconcrete.com GEN

R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-8568 805/543-2521 Bryon Victor rbcerburkecorporation.com GEN

Sansone 710-21 Fiero Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 Don Debernadrdi don@sansoneco.com GEN

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 John Schock sccorp@verizon.net GEN

Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Andrew Cohen acohen@specialtyconstruction.com GEN

S.P. Pazargad Engineering Construction Inc. 7120 Hayvenhurst Ave. #108 Van Nuys CA 91406 818/901-8883 818/901-8884 Perry Pazargad perry@sppazargad.com GEN

Summer Construction, Inc 15245 Telegraph Road Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-9364 805/525-3412 Sam Bennett sb61@adelphia.net GEN

Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 Bill Parker randy@tierracontracting.com GEN

Tiffany Group Inc 19528 Ventura Blvd, #359 Tarzana CA 91356 818/342-0330 818/342-0660 Shawn Aks tiffanygroup@hotmail.com GEN

Union Engineering 3658 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3373 805/648-6634 Bill Edge uec3658@aol.com GEN
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Whitaker Contractors  2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles CA 93446 805/226-4020 805/226-4021 Larry Bousman lbousman@whitakercontractors.com GEN


